Id FUA Apellidos Nombres Variacion

3008983 Caitano Martin Joel 3.8
3009785 Manteiga Franco -17.4
3012336 Romero Juan 54
3038777 Airaldi Roberto 0
3009530 Kulik Nicolas 7.2
3016692 Diaz Delograsi Francisco -22.2
3002071 Ibafez Juan Rodrigo -55
3002691 Ibafez Marcelo 19.2
3023419 Salsamendi Flavio -14.9
3010228 Cayetano Juan 31.3
3001776 Vaz Lacuesta Leonardo -17.5
3018300 Lopez Bryan 58.3
3002055 Casas Nicolas 38.2
3035883 Danielli Lucas 0
3010953 Caballero Tabare 3.5
3015190 Belsito Ivan 22.9
3016382 Gasco Maximiliano -33.4
3029590 Arrarte Agustin 0
3034925 Gonzalez Yoshay 0
3021653 Pizarro Nick 22
3003663 Martinez Carlos 28.2
3000150 El Ters Antouan -17.5
3005178 Dominguez Facundo -5
3001717 Coppola Claudio -7.6
3003108 Benitez Andrés 17
3000419 Saralegui Mario 7.5
3031098 Varela Lautaro 0
3009742 Miller Ariel 10.5
3000486 Muniz Rafael 9.1
3017613 Altesor Caterina 22.9
3000567 Barboza Mauro -19.7
3017141 Errazola Mauricio 72.7
3000397 Braso Jorge 9.9
3006476 Pelaez Diego 41.7
3036081 Otormin Martin 0
3003612 Campora Edgardo -21.8
3000362 Bustelo Tabaré -17
3000443 Belistri Ubaldo 2.8

102598 Pappier Carlos -0.2
3005011 Avedisian Alexander 7.3
3001270 Durante Aurelio -23.4
3009157 Zaruski Julio -55.9
3000176 Escofet Jaime 4.3
3021068 Fernandez Van Raap Marcela -12.1
3000761 Sabatoni Atila 9.8
3001440 De Cuadro Dionisio -29.7
3009173 Aramburu Gabriel 3.7
3003337 Gaitti Santiago 19.3
3009220 Pereira Gerardo -14
3009270 Garlati Alessandro 10.2
3010597 Bentancurt Juan -11.8
3021041 Pimentel Abraham 10.8
3001253 Muzzi Eduardo 2.1

3000400 Curi Gabriel -17



3012204 Froz
3016919 Rubinstein
3007405 Ruiz
3000389 Arias Bouzada
3006328 Guerra Guerra
3038769 Vieira
3001725 Cerrato
3008835 Moreno
3016064 Gonzalez Martinez
3007502 Toledo
3000311 Carvalho
3004988 Garcia Meoni
3009670 Dutra
3030954 Villalba
3000800 Milan
3016900 Poy
3000494 Granara Barreto
3028330 Oliva
3029220 Polito
3003396 Goliger
3034968 Centurion
3017117 Rodriguez Martinez
3003361 Agrasot

104205 Saragossi
3032140 Salaberry
3035115 Hochegger

Daniel
Eloi
Ulises
Jorge
Miguel
Sol

Alex
Diego
Fabian
Javier
Guillermo
Fernando
Carmelo
Pacha
Julio

Ciro
Sebastian
Valentino
Evangelina
Renato
Jeronimo
Jose Fernando
Antonio
Guido
Lucia
Teodoro

-43.3
41.6
-21.3
-9.3
-6.6

17.4

1.6
-9.7
-14.9
-31.6
-2.7
33
12.9

0.2
171
-8.2
16.4

-10.3
5.5
-38.1



